Instrumentos de Cobranca :: Contratos.gov.br

Numero do
instrumento

00003/2019

00006/2021

00004/2023

00006/2021

00001/2020

00011/2019

00001/2020

00003/2023

00003/2021

00004/2018

00008/2022

00022/2021

00006/2023

Fornecedor

09.676.022/0001-
40 - SERVVALE
SERVICOS
GERAISDOV

05.340.639/0001-
30 - PRIME
CONSULTORIAE
ASSESSORI

21.595.019/0001-
06 - RODRIGUES
& BEZERRA
LTDA.

05.340.639/0001-
30 - PRIME
CONSULTORIAE
ASSESSORI

09.198.704/0001-
95 - PLENA
TERCEIRIZACAO
DE SERVIC

40.432.544/0001-
47 - CLARO S.A.

09.198.704/0001-
95 - PLENA
TERCEIRIZACAO
DE SERVIC

21.595.019/0001-
06 - RODRIGUES
& BEZERRA
LTDA.

03.935.660/0001-
52 - CIDE-
CAPACITACAO,
INSERCAO E

07.978.782/0001-
87 - EWAVE DO
BRASIL
INFORMATICA L

39.580.673/0001-
01-BRK
AMBIENTAL -
REGIAO METROP

11.179.264/0007-
66 - PRESERVE
SEGURANCA E
TRANSPOR

01.182.827/0001-
26 - ELIMAR
PRESTADORA DE
SERVICOS

Lei

LEI10.520/
2002

LEI10.520/
2002

LEI
14.133/2021

LEI10.520/
2002

LEI10.520/
2002

LEI 10.520/
2002

LEI 10.520/
2002

LEI
14.133/2021

LEI 10.520 /
2002

LEI10.520/
2002

LEI 8.666 /
1993

LEI10.520/
2002

LEI
14.133/2021

Tipo Lista

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTACAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTACAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVIGOS

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTAGCAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVIGOS

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVIGOS

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTACAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTACAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVIGOS

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVICOS

Nimero

3066

1769364

177

1769365

2381

8848971/072023

2380

178

17066

20880

7883680

13039

4728

Dt. Ateste

02/08/2023

02/08/2023

02/08/2023

02/08/2023

03/08/2023

03/08/2023

03/08/2023

03/08/2023

04/08/2023

04/08/2023

08/08/2023

09/08/2023

09/08/2023

Dt.
Vencimento

16/08/2023

16/08/2023

16/08/2023

16/08/2023

17/08/2023

17/08/2023

17/08/2023

17/08/2023

18/08/2023

18/08/2023

15/08/2023

23/08/2023

23/08/2023

Prazo
Pagamento

16/08/2023

16/08/2023

16/08/2023

16/08/2023

17/08/2023

17/08/2023

17/08/2023

17/08/2023

18/08/2023

18/08/2023

22/08/2023

23/08/2023

23/08/2023

Valor

RS
40.054,22

RS
28.491,74

RS
5.625,00

RS
20.242,86

RS
399,56

RS
1.768,94

RS
49.746,83

RS
4.900,19

RS
180,84

RS
18.980,35

RS
3.588,88

RS
52.795,68

RS
79.140,24

Vr.
Liquido
a pagar

RS
40.054,22

RS
28.491,74

RS
5.625,00

RS
20.242,86

RS
399,56

RS
1.768,94

RS
49.746,83

RS
4.900,19

RS
180,84

RS
18.980,35

RS
3.588,88

RS
52.795,68

RS
79.140,24

Situagac

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago



Nimero do
instrumento

00009/2015

00007/2021

00005/2023

00009/2022

Fornecedor

12.272.084/0001-
00 - EQUATORIAL
ALAGOAS
DISTRIBUID

13.134.811/0001-
27 -VISION NET
LTDA

12.789.413/0001-
86 - FREIRE &
SILVA
CONSTRUCOES
LT

21.633.171/0001-
28 - REFORMAR
ELEVADORES
LTDA

Lei

LEI 8.666 /
1993

LEI 10.520/
2002

LEI
14.133/2021

LEI10.520/
2002

Tipo Lista

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTACAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTACAO
DE
SERVICOS

PRESTAGAO
DE
SERVIGOS

Nimero

610009006257

9628

233

202300000000444

Dt. Ateste

09/08/2023

10/08/2023

10/08/2023

15/08/2023

Dt.
Vencimento

16/08/2023

24/08/2023

24/08/2023

22/08/2023

Prazo

Pagamento Valor

23/08/2023

24/08/2023

24/08/2023

29/08/2023

RS
57.428,57

RS
1.320,00

8.418,51

1.935,00

Vr.
Liquido
a pagar

RS
57.428,57

RS
1.320,00

RS
8.418,51

RS
1.935,00

Situagac

Pago

Pago

Pago

Pago



